
Page: 
Run Date: Filter: 

Report Type: 

Cut and Sold (New) - CUTS203R 

1 of 
05/03/2024 07:37 AM 

Cumulative FY 2024 Q1 to FY 2024 Q4 as of 2024 2nd quarter 

All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 13 

Region: R4, Intermountain Region 

Size 
Class Size Class Description Volume 

0 
1 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
A 
N 
P 

Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed 
Non-convertible 
< $300 
$301 - $10,000 
$10,001 - $100,000 
$100,001 - $1,000,000 
$1,000,001 - $5,000,000 
> $5,000,000 
**ADDVOL Default Size Class 
**NONTIM Default Size Class 
**PRETIM Default Size Class 

 0.00 
 121,574.24 
 134,143.23 
 359,320.21 
 451,238.81 

 1,111,698.68 
 1,501,735.43 

 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 

 0.00 
 0.00 

 17,866.40 
 15,024.41 
 29,259.67 
 20,232.81 
 17,300.86 

 7,973.88 
 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 

(CCF) (MBF) 

 0.00 
 0.00 

 10,253.07 
 7,775.29 

 15,190.28 
 11,017.88 

 9,415.56 
 3,995.29 

 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 

Region (R4, Intermountain Region) Total : 

Cut 
Volume 

Cut 
Value ($) 

Cut 

 0.00 
 121,359.80 
 118,570.96 

 93,691.17 
 145,393.27 
 175,215.40 

 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 

 0.00 
 0.00 

 11,490.94 
 1,651.43 

 11,653.22 
 8,717.49 

 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 

Volume 
(CCF) (MBF) 

Sold 
Volume 

Sold 
Value ($) 

Sold 

 0 
 6,158 
 4,494 

 7 
 5 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 

 10,665  33,513.08  60,701.47  654,230.59  57,647.37  107,658.03  3,679,710.60 

 0.00 
 0.00 

 19,865.52 
 3,192.94 

 21,218.33 
 16,424.68 

 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 

Number 
of Sales 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Sold 

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. ***** 
*****New to FY23:  YTD Free-use fuelwood permits included in Sold data; not included in Cut data.***** 
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Run Date: Filter: 

Report Type: 

Cut and Sold (New) - CUTS203R 

2 of 
05/03/2024 07:37 AM 

Cumulative FY 2024 Q1 to FY 2024 Q4 as of 2024 2nd quarter 

All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 13 

Species 

Species 

Species 

Code 

Code 

Code 

Description 

Description 

Description 

Volume 

Volume 

Volume 

108 
180 
AF 
AS 
CS 
D 
DF 
ES 
ES1 
GF 
GF1 
LP 
LP2 
PP 
WL 

108 
180 
CH 
CS 
LP 
LP1 
LP2 
PJ 

108 
180 

Lodgepole Pine Live 
Lodgepole Pine Dead 
Subalpine Fir 
Aspen 
Combined Softwood 
DEAD 
Douglas-fir 
Engelmann Spruce 
Engelmann Spruce - Other 
Grand Fir 
Grand Fir - Other 
Lodgepole Pine 
Lodgepole Pine 
Ponderosa Pine 
Western Larch 

Lodgepole Pine Live 
Lodgepole Pine Dead 
Combined Hardwood 
Combined Softwood 
Lodgepole Pine 
Lodgepole Pine 
Lodgepole Pine 
Combined Softwood 

Lodgepole Pine Live 
Lodgepole Pine Dead 

 2,466.14 
 694.40 

 24,569.62 
 58.40 

 527,420.84 
 98,629.81 

 412,282.23 
 4,181.14 

 47,953.40 
 816,738.31 
 248,070.08 

 43,908.81 
 383.80 

 800,601.23 
 .00 

 190.00 
 100.00 
 290.00 

 1,255.00 
 486.23 

 15.31 
 3.21 

 20.00 

 1,200.50 
 140.00 

 529.00 
 160.00 

 1,575.30 
 10.51 

 6,614.46 
 3,789.05 

 12,299.06 
 761.63 

 1,562.00 
 13,857.67 

 3,076.00 
 3,417.38 

 10.00 
 17,674.89 

 .00 

 3.80 
 1.25 
 8.70 

 42.25 
 248.14 

 8.37 
 3.49 

 .40 

 34.47 
 4.20 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

 287.29 
 75.81 

 797.64 
 5.74 

 3,406.61 
 2,046.79 
 6,435.32 

 379.06 
 890.34 

 7,585.75 
 1,702.07 
 1,761.96 

 4.68 
 9,431.20 

 .00 

 .76 
 .25 

 2.32 
 8.45 

 49.63 
 1.67 

 .70 
 .08 

 9.19 
 1.12 

01 Sawtimber  Total : 

03 Poles  Total : 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

Volume 

Volume 

Volume 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

 4,849.32 
 .00 

 1,216.41 
 2,001.37 

 .00 
 245.87 

 135,346.46 
 45,040.12 

 .00 
 .00 

 74,158.36 
 1,446.33 

 .00 
 72,791.62 

 .00 

 247.50 
 100.00 
 270.00 
 915.00 
 174.00 

 1.00 
 .00 

 20.00 

 846.00 
 140.00 

 1,712.83 
 .00 

 1,376.90 
 446.76 

 .00 
 150.64 

 19,562.45 
 2,323.64 

 .00 
 100.00 

 7,195.66 
 1,845.23 

 .00 
 3,050.37 

 65.00 

 4.95 
 1.25 
 8.10 

 28.65 
 43.08 

 .10 
 .00 
 .40 

 23.58 
 4.20 

 909.57 
 .00 

 778.79 
 221.54 

 .00 
 82.17 

 10,854.55 
 1,319.21 

 .00 
 49.70 

 3,700.12 
 1,027.82 

 .00 
 1,621.49 

 32.31 

 .99 
 .25 

 2.16 
 5.73 
 8.62 

 .02 
 .00 
 .08 

 6.29 
 1.12 

Volume 

Volume 

Volume 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Volume 

Volume 

Volume 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

 20,597.27 

 17.85 

 37,829.48 

 86.53 

 337,095.87 

 1,727.50 

 34,810.26 

 63.86 

 65,336.95 

 316.40 

 3,027,958.21 

 2,359.75 

01 Sawtimber 

03 Poles 

06 Posts 

Per 

Per 

Per 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

Sold ($) 

Sold ($) 

Sold ($) 

Per 

Per 

Per 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

Sold ($) 

Sold ($) 

Sold ($) 

 5.33 
 .00 

 1.56 
 9.03 

 .00 
 2.99 

 12.47 
 34.14 

 .00 
 .00 

 20.04 
 1.41 

 .00 
 44.89 

 .00 

 250.00 
 400.00 
 125.00 
 159.69 

 20.19 
 50.00 

 .00 
 250.00 

 134.50 
 125.00 

 16.37 

 96.78 

 2.83 
 .00 
 .88 

 4.48 
 .00 

 1.63 
 6.92 

 19.38 
 .00 
 .00 

 10.31 
 .78 
 .00 

 23.86 
 .00 

 50.00 
 80.00 
 33.33 
 31.94 

 4.04 
 10.00 

 .00 
 50.00 

 35.88 
 33.33 

 8.91 

 19.96 

Region: R4, Intermountain Region (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE 

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. ***** 
*****New to FY23:  YTD Free-use fuelwood permits included in Sold data; not included in Cut data.***** 
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Run Date: Filter: 

Report Type: 

Cut and Sold (New) - CUTS203R 

3 of 
05/03/2024 07:37 AM 

Cumulative FY 2024 Q1 to FY 2024 Q4 as of 2024 2nd quarter 

All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 13 

Species 

Species 

Species 

Code 

Code 

Code 

Description 

Description 

Description 

Volume 

Volume 

Volume 

AS 
CS 
D 
HL 
JU 
LP 
PJ 
SL 

002 
180 
BS 
CH 
CS 
D 
DF 
ES1 
LP 
OA 
OD 
PJ 

108 
180 
AF 
AF1 
AS 

Aspen 
Combined Softwood 
DEAD 
Lodgepole Pine 
Juniper 
Lodgepole Pine 
Combined Softwood 
Lodgepole Pine 

Softwood-Cull 
Lodgepole Pine Dead 
Spruce (R, W, B) 
Combined Hardwood 
Combined Softwood 
DEAD 
Douglas-fir 
Engelmann Spruce - Other 
Lodgepole Pine 
Oak 
Softwood - Other 
Combined Softwood 

Lodgepole Pine Live 
Lodgepole Pine Dead 
Subalpine Fir 
Subalpine Fir 
Aspen 

 42.40 
 20.00 

 185.00 
 64.48 

 875.00 
 516.38 
 110.00 

 9.99 

 25,580.25 
 9,401.29 

 259,351.00 
 80.00 

 38,893.62 
 82,497.01 

 2.21 
 .00 

 6,957.56 
 130.00 

 17,198.63 
 2,120.00 

 1,264.08 
 2,655.60 
 6,169.66 

 35.00 
 911.01 

 2.56 
 .75 

 3.99 
 22.39 
 26.40 

 205.49 
 3.60 
 8.69 

 4,310.35 
 1,110.98 
 3,047.50 

 8.50 
 4,633.85 
 7,839.69 

 .26 
 .00 

 773.91 
 22.10 

 4,032.13 
 360.40 

 488.00 
 120.00 
 204.72 

 35.00 
 554.13 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

 .80 
 .20 

 1.06 
 5.97 
 7.04 

 54.78 
 .96 

 2.32 

 2,535.50 
 647.32 

 1,737.08 
 5.00 

 2,654.06 
 4,466.84 

 .15 
 .00 

 392.08 
 13.00 

 2,256.74 
 212.00 

 278.16 
 68.40 

 105.48 
 13.76 

 221.93 

06 Posts  Total : 

07 Fuelwood  Total : 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

Volume 

Volume 

Volume 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

 42.40 
 20.00 

 133.00 
 .00 

 875.00 
 105.00 
 110.00 

 .00 

 20,545.00 
 4,246.25 

 .00 
 80.00 

 26,737.50 
 50,331.55 

 .00 
 40,670.00 

 .00 
 160.00 

 18,967.50 
 2,120.00 

 .00 
 .00 

 3,303.68 
 .00 

 1,311.53 

 2.56 
 .75 

 3.99 
 .00 

 26.40 
 2.55 
 3.60 

 .00 

 3,473.10 
 607.75 

 .00 
 8.50 

 4,079.22 
 6,216.40 

 .00 
 581.00 

 .00 
 27.20 

 3,086.35 
 360.40 

 .00 
 .00 

 449.48 
 .00 

 178.44 

 .80 
 .20 

 1.06 
 .00 

 7.04 
 .68 
 .96 
 .00 

 2,043.00 
 357.50 

 .00 
 5.00 

 2,398.38 
 3,576.22 

 .00 
 331.17 

 .00 
 16.00 

 1,815.50 
 212.00 

 .00 
 .00 

 207.66 
 .00 

 75.98 

Volume 

Volume 

Volume 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Volume 

Volume 

Volume 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

 18.15 

 10,754.77 

 67.63 

 18,439.92 

 2,271.40 

 163,857.80 

 83.44 

 14,919.77 

 312.54 

 26,139.67 

 3,163.75 

 442,211.57 

06 Posts (Continued) 

07 Fuelwood 

08 Non-Saw 

Per 

Per 

Per 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

Sold ($) 

Sold ($) 

Sold ($) 

Per 

Per 

Per 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

Sold ($) 

Sold ($) 

Sold ($) 

 53.00 
 100.00 
 125.47 

 .00 
 124.29 
 154.41 
 114.58 

 .00 

 10.06 
 11.88 

 .00 
 16.00 
 11.15 
 14.07 

 .00 
 122.81 

 .00 
 10.00 
 10.45 
 10.00 

 .00 
 .00 

 15.91 
 .00 

 17.26 

 125.15 

 15.24 

 16.56 
 26.67 
 33.33 

 .00 
 33.14 
 41.18 
 30.56 

 .00 

 5.92 
 6.99 

 .00 
 9.41 
 6.55 
 8.10 

 .00 
 70.00 

 .00 
 5.88 
 6.15 
 5.88 

 .00 
 .00 

 7.35 
 .00 

 7.35 

 33.59 

 8.89 

Region: R4, Intermountain Region (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. ***** 
*****New to FY23:  YTD Free-use fuelwood permits included in Sold data; not included in Cut data.***** 
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Run Date: Filter: 

Report Type: 

Cut and Sold (New) - CUTS203R 

4 of 
05/03/2024 07:37 AM 

Cumulative FY 2024 Q1 to FY 2024 Q4 as of 2024 2nd quarter 

All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 13 

Species 

Species 

Species 

Code 

Code 

Code 

Description 

Description 

Description 

Volume 

Volume 

Volume 

AS1 
BS 
CS 
D 
DF 
ES 
ES1 
LP 
LP1 
LP2 
PP 
WF 

D 
ES 
LP 
PP 
PP1 

CS 

Aspen - Small 
Spruce (R, W, B) 
Combined Softwood 
DEAD 
Douglas-fir 
Engelmann Spruce 
Engelmann Spruce - Other 
Lodgepole Pine 
Lodgepole Pine 
Lodgepole Pine 
Ponderosa Pine 
White Fir 

DEAD 
Engelmann Spruce 
Lodgepole Pine 
Ponderosa Pine 
Ponderosa Pine 

Combined Softwood 

 225.00 
 301.27 

 2,923.46 
 665.90 

 91,405.48 
 47.09 

 19,952.92 
 25,066.02 

 273.09 
 50.00 

 18,676.05 
 112.58 

 452.10 
 24.64 

 530.92 
 46.20 

 13,328.16 

 644.75 

 225.00 
 22.72 

 290.96 
 652.88 

 1,742.96 
 1.70 

 6,501.45 
 1,577.38 

 163.39 
 50.00 

 1,520.08 
 8.49 

 110.00 
 4.00 

 44.00 
 141.09 
 498.13 

 596.40 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

 89.51 
 12.95 

 114.37 
 295.97 
 928.54 

 .81 
 3,500.72 

 632.05 
 15.58 

 4.24 
 845.47 

 4.84 

 37.72 
 1.37 

 15.09 
 66.21 

 179.74 

 337.17 

08 Non-Saw  Total : 

14 Misc-Conv.  Total : 

20 Grn Bio Cv  Total : 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

Volume 

Volume 

Volume 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

 .00 
 .00 
 .00 

 1,854.08 
 19,958.40 

 .00 
 .00 

 1,386.72 
 .00 
 .00 
 .00 
 .00 

 .00 
 .00 
 .00 

 103.80 
 .00 

 .00 

 .00 
 .00 
 .00 

 417.27 
 2,715.00 

 .00 
 .00 

 188.67 
 .00 
 .00 
 .00 
 .00 

 .00 
 .00 
 .00 

 329.05 
 .00 

 .00 

 .00 
 .00 
 .00 

 209.24 
 1,380.25 

 .00 
 .00 

 95.23 
 .00 
 .00 
 .00 
 .00 

 .00 
 .00 
 .00 

 156.68 
 .00 

 .00 

Volume 

Volume 

Volume 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Volume 

Volume 

Volume 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

 1,968.36 

 156.68 

 .00 

 3,948.86 

 329.05 

 .00 

 27,814.42 

 103.80 

 .00 

 7,132.78 

 300.13 

 337.17 

 14,158.86 

 797.22 

 596.40 

 170,734.21 

 14,382.02 

 644.75 

08 Non-Saw (Continued) 

14 Misc-Conv. 

20 Grn Bio Cv 

Per 

Per 

Per 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

Sold ($) 

Sold ($) 

Sold ($) 

Per 

Per 

Per 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

Sold ($) 

Sold ($) 

Sold ($) 

 .00 
 .00 
 .00 

 8.86 
 14.46 

 .00 
 .00 

 14.56 
 .00 
 .00 
 .00 
 .00 

 .00 
 .00 
 .00 
 .66 
 .00 

 .00 

 14.13 

 .66 

 .00 

 .00 
 .00 
 .00 

 4.44 
 7.35 

 .00 
 .00 

 7.35 
 .00 
 .00 
 .00 
 .00 

 .00 
 .00 
 .00 
 .32 
 .00 

 .00 

 7.04 

 .32 

 .00 

Region: R4, Intermountain Region (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE  

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. ***** 
*****New to FY23:  YTD Free-use fuelwood permits included in Sold data; not included in Cut data.***** 
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Run Date: Filter: 

Report Type: 

Cut and Sold (New) - CUTS203R 

5 of 
05/03/2024 07:37 AM 

Cumulative FY 2024 Q1 to FY 2024 Q4 as of 2024 2nd quarter 

All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 13 

Region: R4, Intermountain Region (Continued) 

Description 

Description 

Description 

PSME 
AF 
CS 
DF 
DF1 
ES 
LP 
SA 
WF 
XMAS 

CS 
XMAS 

108 
AF 
AS 
CS 
DF1 
LP 
LP1 
PJ 
PY 
TRAN 
ZZC 

Douglas-fir 
Subalpine Fir 
Combined Softwood 
Douglas-fir 
Douglas-fir 
Engelmann Spruce 
Lodgepole Pine 
Subalpine Fir 
White Fir 
Plant - Other 

Combined Softwood 
Plant - Other 

Lodgepole Pine Live 
Subalpine Fir 
Aspen 
Combined Softwood 
Douglas-fir 
Lodgepole Pine 
Lodgepole Pine 
Combined Softwood 
Pine 
Plant Other 
Softwood-Cull 

 2,490.00 
 29,770.50 
 66,500.25 

 1,115.00 
 1,780.00 

 5.00 
 1,262.75 

 400.00 
 2,805.50 

 13,815.14 

 15.00 
 20.00 

 90.00 
 234.00 
 109.00 
 105.00 

 10.00 
 8.00 

 32.00 
 50.00 
 25.00 

 110.00 
 25.00 

 498 
 2,904 
 9,092 

 223 
 356 

 1 
 1,612 

 25 
 215 

 3,770 

 3 
 1,000 

 18 
 48 
 32 
 21 

 5 
 2 

 16 
 10 

 5 
 25 

 5 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

 2,490.00 
 28,927.00 
 67,155.25 

 1,115.00 
 1,780.00 

 105.00 
 1,397.75 

 400.00 
 2,462.00 

 13,835.45 

 15.00 
 20.00 

 65.00 
 240.00 
 109.00 
 125.00 

 10.00 
 8.00 

 32.00 
 50.00 
 25.00 
 50.00 
 25.00 

 498 
 3,058 
 9,220 

 223 
 356 

 21 
 1,637 

 25 
 185 

 5,801 

 3 
 1,000 

 13 
 48 
 32 
 25 

 5 
 2 

 16 
 10 

 5 
 13 

 5 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

 119,667.45 

 35.00 

 739.00 

 119,944.14 

 35.00 

 798.00 

15 Xmas Trees 

17 Non Conv. 

28 Transplant 

29 Limb/Bough 

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Species 

Species 

Species 

Code 

Code 

Code 

04 
09 

09 

09 

Piece 
Each 

Each 

Each 

Description 

Description 

Description 

UOM 

UOM 

UOM 

15 Xmas Trees  Total : 

17 Non Conv.  Total : 

28 Transplant  Total : 

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. ***** 
*****New to FY23:  YTD Free-use fuelwood permits included in Sold data; not included in Cut data.***** 
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Run Date: Filter: 

Report Type: 

Cut and Sold (New) - CUTS203R 

6 of 
05/03/2024 07:37 AM 

Cumulative FY 2024 Q1 to FY 2024 Q4 as of 2024 2nd quarter 

All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 13 

Region: R4, Intermountain Region (Continued) 

Description 

Description 

Description 

Description 

BOUG 
CS 

SEED 
TRAN 
ZZC 

BOUG 

TRAN 

Plant Other 
Combined Softwood 

Plant Other 
Plant Other 
Softwood-Cull 

Plant Other 

Plant Other 

 100.00 
 80.10 

 426.00 
 50.00 

 100.00 

 20.00 

 21.00 

 900 
 267 

 1,949 
 200 
 400 

 40 

 70 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

 160.00 
 80.10 

 487.25 
 50.00 

 100.00 

 20.00 

 21.00 

 1,100 
 267 

 1,949 
 200 
 400 

 40 

 70 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

 240.10 

 637.25 

 20.00 

 21.00 

 180.10 

 576.00 

 20.00 

 21.00 

29 Limb/Bough (Continued) 

35 Seed 

47 Wildflowrs 

55 Other Plnt 

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Species 

Species 

Species 

Species 

Code 

Code 

Code 

Code 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Lbs 

Lbs 

Lbs 

Lbs 

Description 

Description 

Description 

Description 

UOM 

UOM 

UOM 

UOM 

29 Limb/Bough  Total : 

35 Seed  Total : 

47 Wildflowrs  Total : 

55 Other Plnt  Total : 

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. ***** 
*****New to FY23:  YTD Free-use fuelwood permits included in Sold data; not included in Cut data.***** 
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Run Date: Filter: 

Report Type: 

Cut and Sold (New) - CUTS203R 

7 of 
05/03/2024 07:37 AM 

Cumulative FY 2024 Q1 to FY 2024 Q4 as of 2024 2nd quarter 

All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 13 

Forest 

Forest 

Forest 

Forest 

Volume 

Volume 

Volume 

Volume 

Humboldt & Toiy National Forest 

Boise National Forest 
Caribou/Targhee National Forest 
Payette National Forest 
Salmon-Challis National Forest 
Sawtooth National Forest 

Humboldt & Toiy National Forest 

Ashley National Forest 
Dixie National Forest 
Fishlake National Forest 
Manti-Lasal National Forest 
Uinta-Wasatch-Cache National Forest 

 8,481.00 

 1,383,722.41 
 181,253.28 

 1,325,500.21 
 47,179.13 
 16,390.02 

 13,250.00 

 61,643.31 
 60,317.44 

 344,646.90 
 27,633.84 
 70,054.57 

 910.95 

 24,633.53 
 8,994.78 

 27,141.04 
 6,607.49 
 2,997.11 

 659.15 

 2,705.45 
 8,935.35 
 6,457.95 
 9,289.26 
 6,206.37 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

 519.00 

 13,312.84 
 4,692.47 

 14,643.71 
 3,261.34 
 1,729.25 

 387.58 

 1,367.38 
 4,546.00 
 3,689.74 
 5,009.41 
 3,284.95 

California Sub Total : 

Idaho Sub Total : 

Nevada Sub Total : 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

Volume 

Volume 

Volume 

Volume 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

 8,513.80 

 51,155.05 
 35,985.92 

 184,495.40 
 61,103.82 
 39,281.00 

 12,680.00 

 11,732.00 
 9,335.00 

 92,261.05 
 5,402.40 

 13,552.61 

 1,456.65 

 3,565.06 
 4,810.66 

 18,896.73 
 14,797.37 

 4,703.82 

 617.50 

 1,988.51 
 1,516.85 
 3,161.98 

 900.26 
 1,474.32 

 840.00 

 1,967.22 
 2,484.34 

 10,088.26 
 8,426.63 
 2,617.58 

 363.08 

 1,042.93 
 887.68 

 1,810.28 
 527.70 
 840.85 

Volume 

Volume 

Volume 

Volume 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Volume 

Volume 

Volume 

Volume 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Number 

Number 

Number 

Number 

 322 

 543 
 295 
 406 
 422 
 555 

 325 

 209 
 398 
 246 
 256 
 340 

 322 

 2,221 

 325 

 840.00 

 25,584.03 

 363.08 

 1,456.65 

 46,773.64 

 617.50 

 8,513.80 

 372,021.18 

 12,680.00 

 519.00 

 37,639.61 

 387.58 

 910.95 

 70,373.95 

 659.15 

 8,481.00 

 2,954,045.05 

 13,250.00 

California 

Idaho 

Nevada 

Utah 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. ***** 
*****New to FY23:  YTD Free-use fuelwood permits included in Sold data; not included in Cut data.***** 



Page: 
Run Date: Filter: 

Report Type: 

Cut and Sold (New) - CUTS203R 

8 of 
05/03/2024 07:37 AM 

Cumulative FY 2024 Q1 to FY 2024 Q4 as of 2024 2nd quarter 

All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 13 

Forest 

Forest 

Volume 

Volume 

Bridger-Teton National Forest  18,064.25  2,119.60 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 
 1,203.70 

Utah Sub Total : 

Wyoming Sub Total : 

Cut 

Cut 

Volume 

Volume 

Cut 

Cut 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Cut 

Cut 

 7,372.75  2,811.76  1,616.53 

Volume 

Volume 

(CCF) 

(CCF) 

(MBF) 

(MBF) 

Sold 

Sold 

Volume 

Volume 

Sold 

Sold 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Sold 

Sold 

Number 

Number 

 190 

 1,449 

 190 

 5,109.44 

 1,616.53 

 9,041.92 

 2,811.76 

 132,283.06 

 7,372.75 

 17,897.48 

 1,203.70 

 33,594.38 

 2,119.60 

 564,296.06 

 18,064.25 

Wyoming 

Utah (Continued) 

Sold 

Sold 

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS (Continued) 

Description 

Description 

09 

09 
10 
09 
04 
09 

Each 

Each 
Lbs 
Each 
Piece 
Each 

 12,155.00 

 20,450.00 
 60.00 

 100.00 
 2,490.00 
 1,135.00 

 2,426 

 3,570 
 600 

 20 
 498 

 1,223 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Cut 

Cut 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Cut 

Cut 

 12,155.00 

 20,540.00 
 60.00 
 40.00 

 2,490.00 
 1,135.00 

 2,426.00 

 3,588.00 
 600.00 

 8.00 
 498.00 

 1,223.00 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Sold 

Sold 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Sold 

Sold 

 12,155.00  12,155.00 
Humboldt & Toiy National Forest 

Caribou/Targhee National Forest 

Payette National Forest 
Salmon-Challis National Forest 

UOM 

UOM 

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

California 

Idaho 

California Sub Total : 

Forest 

Forest 

Number 

Number 

 930 

 2,147 
 3 
 2 

 16 
 11 

 930 

Sold 

Sold 

All State Total :  4,507  33,513.08  60,701.47  532,870.79  57,647.37  107,658.03  3,558,136.36 

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. ***** 
*****New to FY23:  YTD Free-use fuelwood permits included in Sold data; not included in Cut data.***** 



Page: 
Run Date: Filter: 

Report Type: 

Cut and Sold (New) - CUTS203R 

9 of 
05/03/2024 07:37 AM 

Cumulative FY 2024 Q1 to FY 2024 Q4 as of 2024 2nd quarter 

All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 13 

Description 

Description 

Description 

Description 

09 

09 
10 

09 
09 
09 
10 
09 
10 
09 
10 

09 
10 

Each 

Each 
Lbs 

Each 
Each 
Each 
Lbs 
Each 
Lbs 
Each 
Lbs 

Each 
Lbs 

 60.14 

 1,650.00 
 20.00 

 1,256.75 
 15,008.28 
 10,194.97 

 420.00 
 10,663.00 

 50.00 
 42,289.00 

 227.10 

 3,325.00 
 20.00 

 1,037 

 330 
 40 

 1,619 
 2,044 
 1,431 
 1,800 

 773 
 200 

 4,249 
 1,086 

 666 
 100 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

Cut 

 80.45 

 1,650.00 
 20.00 

 1,256.75 
 15,028.28 

 9,498.97 
 420.00 

 9,477.00 
 50.00 

 42,295.00 
 348.35 

 4,795.00 
 20.00 

 3,068.00 

 330.00 
 40.00 

 1,619.00 
 2,048.00 
 1,386.00 
 1,800.00 

 801.00 
 200.00 

 4,249.00 
 1,286.00 

 957.00 
 100.00 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Value ($) 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

 24,345.45 

 1,670.00 

 78,374.35 

 24,295.14 

 1,670.00 

 80,109.10 

Sawtooth National Forest 

Humboldt & Toiy National Forest 

Ashley National Forest 
Dixie National Forest 
Fishlake National Forest 

Manti-Lasal National Forest 

Uinta-Wasatch-Cache National Forest 

Bridger-Teton National Forest 

UOM 

UOM 

UOM 

UOM 

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS (Continued) 

Nevada 

Utah 

Wyoming 

Idaho (Continued) 

Idaho Sub Total : 

Nevada Sub Total : 

Utah Sub Total : 

Forest 

Forest 

Forest 

Forest 

Number 

Number 

Number 

Number 

 167 

 27 
 1 

 577 
 42 
 38 

 6 
 34 

 2 
 1,228 

 6 

 920 
 1 

 2,346 

 28 

 1,933 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. ***** 
*****New to FY23:  YTD Free-use fuelwood permits included in Sold data; not included in Cut data.***** 



Page: 
Run Date: Filter: 

Report Type: 

Cut and Sold (New) - CUTS203R 

10 of 
05/03/2024 07:37 AM 

Cumulative FY 2024 Q1 to FY 2024 Q4 as of 2024 2nd quarter 

All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 13 

Description Quantity 
Cut 

Value ($) 
Cut 

Quantity 
Sold 

Value ($) 
Sold 

 4,815.00  3,345.00 

UOM 

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS (Continued) 

Wyoming (Continued) 

Wyoming Sub Total : 

Forest Number 

 921 

Sold 

 121,359.80  121,574.24 All State Total :  6,158 

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. ***** 
*****New to FY23:  YTD Free-use fuelwood permits included in Sold data; not included in Cut data.***** 



Page: 
Run Date: Filter: 

Report Type: 

Cut and Sold (New) - CUTS203R 

11 of 
05/03/2024 07:37 AM 

Cumulative FY 2024 Q1 to FY 2024 Q4 as of 2024 2nd quarter 

All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 13 

Forest and 

Ashley National Forest 
Boise National Forest 
Bridger-Teton National Forest 
Caribou/Targhee National Forest 
Dixie National Forest 
Fishlake National Forest 
Humboldt & Toiy National Forest 
Manti-Lasal National Forest 
Payette National Forest 
Salmon-Challis National Forest 
Sawtooth National Forest 
Uinta-Wasatch-Cache National Forest 

 786 
 543 

 1,111 
 2,445 

 440 
 290 

 1,605 
 292 
 408 
 449 
 722 

 1,574 

 209 
 543 
 190 
 295 
 398 
 246 
 647 
 256 
 406 
 422 
 555 
 340 

Products Over 

Region (R4, Intermountain Region) Total : 

$5,000,001 
Convertible 

Total 
Number 

Total 

 4,507  10,665 

Of Sales 
To 

$5,000,000 

$1,000,001 
To 

$1,000,000 

 1 

$100,001 

 1 

To 
$100,000 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 
 1 

$10,001 

 5 

To 
$10,000 

 1 
 1 
 1 

 1 

 1 

 2 

$301 

 7 

To 
$300 

 208 
 541 
 189 
 294 
 398 
 244 
 647 
 256 
 405 
 420 
 554 
 338 

 4,494 

Convertible 
Products 

 577 

 921 
 2,150 

 42 
 44 

 958 
 36 

 2 
 27 

 167 
 1,234 

Non 

 6,158 

NUMBER OF SALES MADE 

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. ***** 
*****New to FY23:  YTD Free-use fuelwood permits included in Sold data; not included in Cut data.***** 
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Run Date: Filter: 

Report Type: 

Cut and Sold (New) - CUTS203R 

12 of 
05/03/2024 07:37 AM 

Cumulative FY 2024 Q1 to FY 2024 Q4 as of 2024 2nd quarter 

All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 13 

***  Legend for CUTS203 is Under Construction  *** 

REPORT LEGEND 
Convertible Products 

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. ***** 
*****New to FY23:  YTD Free-use fuelwood permits included in Sold data; not included in Cut data.***** 



Page: 
Run Date: Filter: 

Report Type: 

Cut and Sold (New) - CUTS203R 

13 of 
05/03/2024 07:37 AM 

Cumulative FY 2024 Q1 to FY 2024 Q4 as of 2024 2nd quarter 

All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 13 

Where (Region_Code = '04') and (report_date between to_date('10/01/2023 00:00:00','mm/dd/yyyy 
hh24:mi:ss') and to_date('09/30/2024 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')) and 1=1 and 
stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y') and good_neighbor_auth_indicator in ('N','Y') and 
(SNAPSHOT_FISCAL_YEAR  = '2024' AND SNAPSHOT_QUARTER = '2') 

Where Clause: 

Sorting Criteria: 

End of Report 

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. ***** 
*****New to FY23:  YTD Free-use fuelwood permits included in Sold data; not included in Cut data.***** 


